All entries must be received by May 1, 2026.  Winning entries will be drawn on May 12, 2026.  Sponsor is 

not responsible for late, lost, damaged, illegible or misdirected entry forms, or incorrect or out-of-date mailing 

addresses. 

3. PRIZES:  A total of 50 cash prizes totaling fifteen thousand dollars ($15,000.00) will be awarded to entries 

received from the 2026 Spring Sweepstakes by May 1, 2026. 

Six (6) five-hundred-dollar ($500) prizes, eight (8) four-hundred-dollar ($400) prizes, sixteen (16) three-

hundred-dollar ($300) and twenty (20) two-hundred-dollar ($200) prizes will be awarded.